

Montana Trucking Association Safety Supervisor of the Year Nomination

One of the most challenging positions in the trucking industry is that of the Safety Supervisor. Directly responsible for employee safety and health, morale, and bottom-line production, the Safety Supervisor is essential to a company's safety culture.

The Montana Trucking Association is pleased to award one outstanding Safety Supervisor each year. Please use this form to nominate your outstanding Safety Director, Safety Supervisor, or anyone responsible for the safety program of your Trucking Company.

The winner of the Montana Trucking Association Safety Supervisor of the Year will be eligible for the Rocky Mountain Regional Safety Supervisor of the Year as well. The winner's nomination will be judged by the Rocky Mountain Regional Safety Council and one winner from the five states will be announced later this year.

Eligibility:

- 1.) Direct or manage the safety program of a commercial motor carrier.
- 2.) Be an employee of a carrier in good standing with the Montana Trucking Association. 3.) Nomination forms are due by July 26, 2024

Nominee Information:

First and Last Name:	
Home Address:	
Hobbies &	
Interests:	
Community	
Involvement:	
Nominee Employer Information:	
Company Name:	USDOT Number:
Office Address:	
Nominator's Name:	_Title:
Years that Nominee has been responsible for Safety:_	Years with this Employer:

Please submit a summary of outstanding activities or programs developed by this nominee as a Safety Supervisor with your company. Thank you for your nomination!



Montana Trucking Association Safety Supervisor of the Year Nomination